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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: Employee Parking Package #2 
 
Procurement Specialist:  Aaron Moser 
 
Specification No: 645567    Lead Department:  Aviation 

 
Conference Date:  Friday, March 23, 2018  Conference Location:  Blue Landings (Break Room) – 2nd Floor      

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Aaron Moser Department of Procurement 
Services 

312-744-2192 aaron.moser@cityofchicago.org 

Aurelio Garcia 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
773-462-7314 aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org 

Joe Marsello OMP-Safety 312-656-2585 morsello@omp-cm.com  

Aldi Haxhiu OMP-CM 630-596-3499 haxhiu@omp-cm.com  

Junior Pierre Lambent-RMS 312-251-2567 Junior.pierre@lambent-rms.com  

Adella Gillespie 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
773-462-7364 Adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org 

Neil Parikh OMP-PMO 773-462-7511 Neil.parikh@dmjmap.com 

Edward Hancock 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
 Edward.hancock2@cityofchicago.org 

Fred Marshall 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
773-894-1783 Fredrick.marshall@cityofchicago.org 

Joe Torres CDA/OPS  jtorres@ohare.com 
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Vianney Magsino OMP-CM 224-595-4176 magsino@omp-cm.com 

Stacie Myers OMP-CM 773-297-6524 myers@omp-cm.com 

Marc Faulkner OMP-CM 312-617-2849 Faulkner@omp-cm.com 

Gaby Dionne OMP-CM 773-462-8410 dionne@omp-com.com 

Edward Balfe HNTB  ebalfe@HNTB.com 

Lisa Kleopa CARE Plus, LLC 773-894-3828 LKleopa@careplusllc.org 

Rob Rupert HNTB  rrupert@HNTB.com 

Frank Grimaldi 
Chicago Department of 

Aviation 
773-686-6478 Frank.grimaldi@cityofchicago.org 

Herb Koch 
Cathodic Protection 
Management, Inc. 

630-313-5784 herbk@cpm-cpm.com 

Rocco Danna 
K-Five Construction 

Corporation 
630-257-5600 roccod@k-five.net 

Timothy Wirtz Walsh Construction 312-563-5400 twirtz@walshgroup.com 

Deepi Singh 
Pan-Oceanic Engineering 

Co., Inc. 
773-932-5278 deepi@panoceanicinc.com 

Taylor Grant 
The Lane Construction 

Company 
815-846-4454 gtgrant@laneconstruction.com 

J. Michael Spradlin Reyes Group 708-846-3203 mspradlin@reyesgroup.com  
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Danny Beniwal Parsons Construction Group 773-377-2824 Danny.beniwal@parsons.com 

Matt Dziedzic Sanchez Sawing Services 708-333-8100 matt@sanchezsawing.net 

Tim Waters Sanchez Sawing Services 708-333-1300 tim@sanchezsawing.net 

Scott Faber Lindahl Brothers, Inc. 773-622-4500 ScottF@lindahlbros.com 

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors, Inc. 773-287-7545 jgross@rossicontractors.com 

Tony Spychala Rossi Contractors, Inc. 773-287-7545 tspychala@rossicontractors.com 

Pat Nugent Aldridge Group 847-680-5200 pnugent@aldridgegroup.com 
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